Wellbeing Data

Overall F-4 Community

2024

% of students that agree with the statement

d

<25% | 2650% | 5160% | 61-80%
ENJOYMENT AT SCHOOL Average M =
| like learning new things at school 59.20% 56.99% 61.40%
| have fun at school 64.29% 65.24% 63.35%
| understand the rules in the SOLE 74.96% 66.48%
framework
Inilge to read or have books read to 56.77% 47 51% 66.04%
CONNECTED ones M =
'é’iazﬁ?ers help me believe that ‘| can 77 79% 70.03%
| have a grown-up who | can talk to 72 299 71.64% 72 95%
about anything that concerns me
People treat me kindly and 49 98% 50.58% 49 39%
respectfully at school
;)::s;snmri;egv\\llvnon t leave me out if | 55.93% 59.62% 52 259,
ABOUT ME Average M F
| do some exercise at school and 56.11% 64.84% 47 38%
home every day
| get enough sleep at night (I go to 39.04% 31.98% 46.22%
bed around 8pm)
| eat good food most of the time (eg. |
have some veggies and fruit each 56.52% 50.10% 62.93%
day)
| feel good about myself 63.50% 69.05% 57.96%
ABOUT FRIENDS AarEE M =
| like helping people at school 75.03% 65.66%
I pe_ople are mean to me, | can 34.60% 35.06% 34.14%
forgive them easily
| have at least one friend at school 79.97% 76.03%
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If _the.re is a problem, | can come up 51 43% 39.77% 63.10%
with ideas to help solve the problem

Foundation

% of students that agree with the statement

d

forgive them easily

<25% | 2650% | 51-60% | 61-80%

ENJOYMENT AT SCHOOL
Average M

| like learning new things at school 70% 61.11%
| have fun at school 76.92% 61.90%
| understand the rules in the SOLE 76.92% 61.11%
framework
lm“:e to read or have books read to 66.66% 55 56% 76.19%
CONNECTED Average M
'(;’(e)aiﬁ’hers help me believe that ‘| can 82 50% 63.16%
| have a grown-up who | can talk to 70.00% 68.42% 71.43%
about anything that concerns me
People treat me kindly and 59.40% 47 37% 71.43%
respectfully at school
S::sosnmri;esv\\ll\;on t leave me out if | 61.54% 52 63% 70.00%
ABOUT ME Average M F
| do some exercise at school and 57 50% 63.16% 52 38%
home every day
| get enough sleep at night (I go to 47 25% 42 11% 52 38%
bed around 8pm)
| eat good food most of the time (eg. |
have some veggies and fruit each 55.39% 63.16% 47.62%
day)
| feel good about myself 71.18% 66.67% 76.19%
ABOUT FRIENDS Average M =
| like helping people at school 74.68% 65.00%
If people are mean to me, | can 54.78% 55.00% 54.55%
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| have at least one friend at school 81.14% 77.27%
If there is a problem, | can come up o o o
with ideas to help solve the problem S0 SO S
Year 1
% of students that agree with the statement
<25% | 2650% | 51-60% | 61-80%
ENJOYMENT AT SCHOOL Average M =
| like learning new things at school 75.90% 64.29%
| have fun at school 46.45% 50.00% 42.86%
understand the rules in the SOLE 70.54% 62.50% 78.57%
Imll(;(e to read or have books read to 47 92% 37.50% 58.33%
CONNECTED Average M =
'(;’(e)aiﬁ?ers help me believe that ‘| can 64.57% 50.00% 78.57%
| have a grown-up who | can talk to 75.90% 64.29%
about anything that concerns me
People treat me kindly and 44 23% 50.00% 38.46%
respectfully at school
Classmates won’t leave me out if | 49 37% 57 14% 41 67%
am on my own
ABOUT ME Average M F
| do some exercise at school and o o o
home every day 71.43% 71.43% 71.43%
| get enough sleep at night (I go to o o o
bed around 8pm) 39.37% 28.57% 50.00%
| eat good food most of the time (eg. |
have some veggies and fruit each 63.19% 57.14% 69.23%
day)
| feel good about myself 39.61% 42.86% 36.36%
ABOUT FRIENDS Average M =
I like helping people at school 63.45% 50.00% 76.92%
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If people are mean to me, | can o o o
forgive them easily 45.68% 37.50% 53.85%
| have at least one friend at school 48.90% 28.57% 69.23%
If there is a problem, | can come up o o o
with ideas to help solve the problem Al 8 8% e
Year 2
% of students that agree with the statement
<25% | 2650% | 51-60% | 61-80%
ENJOYMENT AT SCHOOL Average M =
| like learning new things at school 55.55% 50.00% 61.11%
| have fun at school 57.01% 64.29% 50.00%
understand the rules in the SOLE 70.04% 67.86% 72.22%
Imll(;(e to read or have books read to 62.90% 53.57% 72929,
CONNECTED Average M =
'(;’(e)aiﬁ?ers help me believe that ‘| can 68.26% 64.29% 72 299,
| have a grown-up who | can talk to o o
about anything that concerns me s e
People treat me kindly and o o o
respectfully at school AL A S 2000
S::sosnmri;esv\\/lvnon t leave me out if | 46.43% 42 86% 50.00%
ABOUT ME Average M F
| do some exercise at school and o o o
home every day 44.05% 71.43% 16.67%
| get enough sleep at night (I go to o o o
bed around 8pm) 29.17% 25.00% 33.33%
| eat good food most of the time (eg. |
have some veggies and fruit each 52.98% 39.29% 66.67%
day)
| feel good about myself 70.64% - 55.56%
ABOUT FRIENDS Average | M | = |
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| like helping people at school 81.15%
If people are mean to me, | can o
forgive them easily B
| have at least one friend at school 89.09%
If there is a problem, | can come up o
with ideas to help solve the problem B
Year 3
% of students that agree with the statement
<25% | 2650% | 51-60% | 61-80%
ENJOYMENT AT SCHOOL Average M =
| like learning new things at school 37.64% 27.27% 48.00%
| have fun at school 63.82% 63.64% 64.00%
]Icr::?eevzzt?knd the rules in the SOLE 65.23% 54 55% 76.00%
lm“:e to read or have books read to 62.69% 54 55% 70.83%
CONNECTED Average M F
Teachers help me believe that ‘| can 91.46%
do it o
| have a grown-up who | can talk to o o o
about anything that concerns me DB SRl e
People treat me kindly and o o o
respectfully at school S SO0 e
S::sosnmri;esv\\ll\;on t leave me out if | 57 20% 79 739% 41.67%
ABOUT ME Average M F
| do some exercise at school and 36.73% 45 45% 28.00%
home every day
| get enough sleep at night (I go to o o o
bed around 8pm) 33.09% 18.18% 48.00%
| eat good food most of the time (eg. |
have some veggies and fruit each 52.18% 36.36% 68.00%
day)
| feel good about myself 60.37% 72.73% 48.00%

| ABOUT FRIENDS |
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Average M F
| like helping people at school 71.82% 63.64% 80.00%
If people are mean to me, | can o o o
forgive them easily 25.64% 27.27% 24.00%
| have at least one friend at school 90.81%
If there is a problem, | can come up o o o
with ideas to help solve the problem 6% 220 ~OLO

Year 4
% of students that agree with the statement
<25% | 2650% | 5160% | 61-80%

ENJOYMENT AT SCHOOL Average M =
| like learning new things at school 55.86% 59.09% 52.63%
| have fun at school 82.66% 78.95%
| understand the rules in the SOLE o
framework S
Inilel:e to read or have books read to 44.50% 36.36% 52 63%
CONNECTED Average
Teachers help me believe that ‘I can o
do it! 83.02%
| have a grown-up who | can talk to o o o
about anything that concerns me ABTL SR IEE
People treat me kindly and o o o
respectfully at school FEART SO S
Classmates won'’t leave me out if | o o o
aIM On My own 65.31% 72.73% 57.89%
ABOUT ME Average M F
| do some exercise at school and 70.58% 72 73% 68.42%
home every day
| get enough sleep at night (I go to o o o
bed around 8pm) 46.41% 45.45% 47.37%
| eat good food most of the time (eg. |
have some veggies and fruit each 58.86% 54.55% 63.16%
day)
| feel good about myself 75.48% 77.27% 73.68%
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with ideas to help solve the problem

ABOUT FRIENDS

Average
| like helping people at school 83.02%
If pe_ople are mean to me, | can 9.81%
forgive them easily
| have at least one friend at school 89.83%
If there is a problem, | can come up 50.12%

31.82%

68.42%




